2 DESENFANS .

Joints coniques pour écrous Flare

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
c21828 MCS-JOINT14
€21829 MCS-JOINT38
€21830 MCS-JOINT12
€21831 MCS-JOINT58
C21832 MCS-JOINT34

Filetage

8x13 mm

12x17 mm

15x21 mm

17x23 mm

20x27 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Filetages

8x13 mm (1/4")

12x17 mm (3/8")

15x21 mm (1/2")

17x23 mm (5/8")

20x27 mm (3/4")

Prix

1,60€ HT

2,50€ HT

410€ HT

5,90€ HT

6,00€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

|
DISTRIBUTION

Prix catalogue
A partir de

1,60€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥202/L0/9T : 8rea
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